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Breeding Services

Report at 16 August 2024

The data below is provided for information purposes only. It reflects notifications received up to and
including 15 August 2024 for services in July 2024 and earlier services not previously reported.

SERVICE DATE

29/02/2024
2/05/2024
9/05/2024
18/06/2024
20/06/2024
25/06/2024
26/06/2024
28/06/2024
30/06/2024
1/07/2024
1/07/2024
2/07/2024
2/07/2024
3/07/2024
4/07/2024
5/07/2024
5/07/2024
6/07/2024
6/07/2024
7/07/2024
7/07/2024
8/07/2024
8/07/2024
8/07/2024
8/07/2024
11/07/2024
13/07/2024
14/07/2024
15/07/2024
18/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
22/07/2024
22/07/2024

www.gwic.nsw.gov.au

SIRE

Simply Limelight
Aston Rupee
Simply Limelight
Equalizer

Feral Franky
Zipping Kyrgios
One Time Only
Orson Allen
Hooked On Scotch
Sennachie
Tommy Shelby
Tommy Shelby
Tommy Shelby
Amron Boy
Fernando Bale
Feral Franky
Tommy Shelby
Aussie Infrared
Wow

Out Of Range
Bernardo
Fernando Bale
Feral Franky
Bernardo
Aussie Infrared
Fernando Mick
Shima Shine
Fernando Bale
Tommy Shelby
Zipping Garth
Aussie Infrared
Zipping Garth
Sunset Spitfire
Aston Rupee

DAM

Set To Reign
Bound For Glory
Zipping Bronte
Despicable Tayla
Red Hot Chevy
Zipping Mitzy
Matter Of Fact
Ritza Rachelle
Nangar Silk
Daniel's Loss
She's Salacious
Urana Shelby
Zipping Lyris
Thybulle Bale
Black Magic Rose
Cawbourne Roses
Mary's Desire
Nangar Pearl
Rainbow Dancer
Brockie Magic
Little Critter
Armatree's Ninja
Exposure

Rose Of Lachlan
Zipping Anthea
Blue Eyed Angel
Nangar Molly
Manila Flash
Our Amelia
Kaique

Turn Back Time
Black Flipper
Distant Star
Lachlan's Miss
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23/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
27/07/2024
28/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
31/07/2024

Total
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SIRE

Bernardo

Paua Of Buddy
Koblenz

Aston Rupee
Bernardo
Jungle Deuce
Jungle Deuce
Jackslittlething
Tommy Shelby
Cosmic Chief
Aston Rupee
Hooked On Scotch
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DAM

Glittering Gaby
Dynamic

Jodie Cargo
Shavana
SuperRoad
Veloce Nero
Velocity Bettina
Vayda Bale
Farmor Bangs
Flying Clarice
Tania Keeping
Stay Humble




